MIRAFIG SHAHMARLI, 26

Position Navigation Officer Date Birthday 01-06-1998

Desired Wage Rate $4 000 Employment Status Looking for a job

Citizenship Azerbaijan Email mirafigshahmarli@gmail.com

Phone +994706233408 Second Phone +994515131443

Residence Sumagayit , Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int')

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

I am navigation Officer living in Baku, Azerbaijan. I graduated from Azerbaijan State Mariner Academy (ASMA) during 2015-2019 years. [ know
English, Russian, Turkish language. In 3 years I have more than 2 years experience on ship. As a result I love my job and like to travel and always want
to learn more about my profession .

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - Container Ship

Vessel Name MV INTERSEA Vessel flag Palau

TRAVELER Vessel owner INTERSEA SHIPPING CO.
Agency Trust Marine Management

LTD.

19.07.2023 - 05.02.2024 (7 months)
Build Year 2008 DWT 38 069

ME Power, 21077 ME Type MAN B&W ME

kW DOCUMENTS
2nd Officer - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name  MT MUSTAFA NECATI Vessel flag  Liberia


mailto:mirafiqshahmarli@gmail.com
mailto:mirafiqshahmarli@gmail.com
mailto:mirafiqshahmarli@gmail.com
tel:+994706233408
tel:+994706233408
tel:+994706233408
tel:+994515131443
tel:+994515131443
tel:+994515131443
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=156605

Agency Link Deniz Kontrol
Hizmetleri

10.08.2022 - 23.04.2023 (8 months)

Build Year 2015 DWT
ME Power, 2400 ME Type
kW

3rd Officer - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name  Aral

Agency Orsa tanker

09.12.2021 - 10.06.2022 (6 months)

Build Year 1982 DWT
ME Power, 3250 ME Type
kW

AB Seaman - Oil Products Tanker
Vessel Name Bold Pilot

Agency Palmali
27.10.2020 - 05.06.2021 (7 months)

Build Year 2000 DWT
ME Power, 1 800 ME Type
kW

OS - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  BOLD PILOT

Agency

01.03.2020 - 10.06.2020 (3 months)
Build Year 2000 DWT

ME Power, 1800 ME Type
kW

Vessel owner TOPKAPI SHIPPING

7123

Wartsila

Vessel flag  Malta

Vessel owner MAYA SHIPPING

8915
Mitsubishi

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner ADMR SHIPPING and trade

6 600
MAN

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner ADMR shipping and TRADE

6 600
MAN



# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman’s book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Chief Officer

2 Endorsement st Officer

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

Additional Certificate of

1 2nd Officer
Competency
2 Endorsement 2nd Officer
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Leadership and Teamwork

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Document Number

CO1948566

DQKO016576

Number

C0007299

C0007299

Number

C000689

C000689

Certificate Number

DL-0508-21

Issue Date

30.05.2018

14.10.2020

Issue Date

16.04.2024

16.04.2024

Issue Date

21.10.2021

21.10.2021

Issue Date

09.06.2021

Expiry Date

30.05.2028

14.10.2025

Expiry Date

16.04.2029

16.04.2029

Expiry Date

16.04.2029

21.10.2026

Expiry Date

2026-06-03



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Bridge Team and Resource Management

GMDSS (ROC) Endorsement

GMDSS (ROC)

ECDIS

ROP/ARPA management level

Personal Survival Techniques

Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

ISM Code Familiarisation

Large Ship Handling and Maneuvering

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

Medical Care on Board

Training for seafarers with designated security duties

Medical certificate

SW-0252-21

DQ-0351-23

DQ-0351-23

SZ-0158-24

SQ-0059-24

SO-1281-21

SB-0099-21

SO-1281-21

SO-1281-21

SO-1281-21

SP-0716-20

SV-0036-24

SG-0078-24

SM-0089-24

SH-0427-20

572

16.06.2021

16.06.2023

16.06.2023

01.03.2024

23.02.2024

24.06.2021

27.05.2021

23.06.2021

23.06.2021

23.06.2021

08.09.2020

16.02.2024

09.02.2024

13.03.2024

04.09.2020

04.04.2024

2026-06-16

2028-06-16

2028-06-16

2029-03-01

2029-02-23

2026-06-18

2026-05-05

2026-06-23

2026-06-23

2026-06-23

2025-08-25

2029-02-16

2029-02-09

No expiry date

28.08.2025

04.04.2026



18 MEDICAL FIRST AID SN-0403-21
19 Training in advanced fire-fighting SJ-0468-21

20 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats SL-0870-21
21 Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training SI-0856-17

# Bachelor / Master Degree University

1

Bachelor Azerbaijan State Maritime Academy

07.06.2021

21.06.2021

24.06.2021

26.07.2022

24.05.2026

11.06.2026

18.06.2026

26.07.2027

Graduation Date

30.06.2019



